
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

9

90

99

23

460

4

53

165

44

75

88

135

85

16

5

77

79

Class Name

ANDRE VERISSIMO

FABIO TEIXEIRA NETO

DIEGO NUNES MOYSES

FELIPE GUIMARÃES CAPORALI

CARLOS EDUARDO F. COLOCCI

DIEGO GUIMARÃES DE FARIA

GILVAN ZEFERINO COSTA

GENILDO BATISTA DA SILVA

EDSON FIBLA

FABRICIO CASTRO

FERNANDO J. R. LIRA JUNIOR

RODRIGO SOUZA

LUCAS NUNES MOYSES

BABI PAZ

RAFAEL BERTAGNOLLI HORMERCHER

WALTER PIMENTEL

GUSTAVO CECARELLI

Laps

7

9

13

6

12

8

7

10

13

10

12

4

9

14

0

0

0

Total Tm

10:35.915

16:07.216

23:21.052

10:15.439

25:52.550

15:31.661

12:40.354

18:57.620

22:58.912

19:11.331

21:57.715

8:26.001

20:56.740

25:51.518

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+3.515

+4.171

+4.418

+4.439

+4.764

+6.223

+7.990

+8.517

+11.335

+11.346

+14.608

+15.439

+17.382

-

-

-

Best Tm

1:28.636

1:32.151

1:32.807

1:33.054

1:33.075

1:33.400

1:34.859

1:36.626

1:37.153

1:39.971

1:39.982

1:43.244

1:44.075

1:46.018

-.---

-.---

-.---

Best Spd

150,074

144,350

143,330

142,949

142,917

142,420

140,229

137,665

136,918

133,059

133,044

128,840

127,812

125,469

-

-

-

Equipe

MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING

BH RACING

BH RACING

SBK RIO

SBK RIO

BH RACING

KF CORVAL RACING TEAM

KF CORVAL RACING TEAM

RF RACING MOBIL RUSH TEAM

BH RACING

KF CORVAL RACING TEAM

KF CORVAL RACING TEAM

BH RACING

SBK RIO

BERTAGNOLLI RACING

PIMENTEL RACING

ERRERA RACING SPORT

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2a ETAPA MOTO 1000 GP
GP 600

6º TREINO LIVRE GP 600

Practice (25:00 Time)

RAUL BOESEL 3,695 Km

18/08/2012 11:50
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